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December

Fri, December 01, 2023 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, December 01, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, December 01, 2023 Endless Options Meeting ${category}
Fri, December 01, 2023 World Tree Club ${category}
Fri, December 01, 2023 Game Geeks Club ${category}
Sat, December 02, 2023 Senior Recital: Emily Myler, soprano and Andrew
Adams, euphonium ${category}
Sun, December 03, 2023 Student Art Show & Christmas Sale: Ashby Hodge
Gallery ${category}
Sun, December 03, 2023 CMU Choir Concert ${category}
Mon, December 04, 2023 Student Art Show & Christmas Sale: Ashby Hodge
Gallery ${category}
Mon, December 04, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Mon, December 04, 2023 Theta Chi Sponsor Dinner ${category}
Mon, December 04, 2023 CMU Jazz Ensemble Concert ${category}
Mon, December 04, 2023 KBG Chapter Meeting ${category}
Tue, December 05, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, December 05, 2023 Student Art Show & Christmas Sale: Ashby Hodge
Gallery ${category}
Tue, December 05, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, December 05, 2023 Navigators Tuesday Night Worship ${category}
Wed, December 06, 2023 Composition Spotlight ${category}
Wed, December 06, 2023 Student Art Show & Christmas Sale: Ashby Hodge
Gallery ${category}
Wed, December 06, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, December 06, 2023 Faculty Meeting ${category}
Wed, December 06, 2023 SGA Weekly Meeting ${category}
Wed, December 06, 2023 ALLiance Club ${category}
Wed, December 06, 2023 ALLiance Club ${category}
Wed, December 06, 2023 FCA Club ${category}
Thu, December 07, 2023 Student Art Show & Christmas Sale: Ashby Hodge
Gallery ${category}
Thu, December 07, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Thu, December 07, 2023 DECA Movie Night ${category}
Thu, December 07, 2023 AASU Meeting ${category}
Fri, December 08, 2023 Last Day of Classes ${category}
Fri, December 08, 2023 Football Recruiting Day ${category}
Fri, December 08, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Sat, December 09, 2023 December Commencement (Fayette) ${category}
Sun, December 10, 2023 Student Art Show & Christmas Sale: Ashby Hodge
Gallery ${category}
Sun, December 10, 2023 CMU Band Concert ${category}
Mon, December 11, 2023 Final Exams ${category}
Mon, December 11, 2023 Student Art Show & Christmas Sale: Ashby Hodge
Gallery ${category}
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Mon, December 11, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, December 12, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, December 12, 2023 Student Art Show & Christmas Sale: Ashby Hodge
Gallery ${category}
Tue, December 12, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, December 12, 2023 KBG Sisterhood Meeting ${category}
Wed, December 13, 2023 Fayette Highschool Choir Concert ${category}
Wed, December 13, 2023 Student Art Show & Christmas Sale: Ashby Hodge
Gallery ${category}
Wed, December 13, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, December 13, 2023 ALLiance Club ${category}
Thu, December 14, 2023 Athletics Luncheon ${category}
Thu, December 14, 2023 Student Art Show & Christmas Sale: Ashby Hodge
Gallery ${category}
Thu, December 14, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, December 15, 2023 Football Recruiting Day ${category}
Fri, December 15, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Sat, December 16, 2023 Football Recruiting Day ${category}
Mon, December 18, 2023 Final Grades Due ${category}
Mon, December 18, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, December 19, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, December 19, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, December 20, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, December 20, 2023 ALLiance Club ${category}
Thu, December 21, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, December 22, 2023 World Tree Club Meeting ${category}
Fri, December 22, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Mon, December 25, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Tue, December 26, 2023 Psychology Club Meeting ${category}
Tue, December 26, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, December 27, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Wed, December 27, 2023 ALLiance Club ${category}
Thu, December 28, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Fri, December 29, 2023 Football Team Meetings ${category}
Sat, December 30, 2023 Football Recruiting Day ${category}


